
ABARTA Coca-Cola 
Nancy Guadalupe 
Nguadalupe@coke-bsna.com 
813.982.7954 
Trucking, part-time merchandisers, driver merchandiser 
Bedford Heights, OH 

Adams Manufacturing 
David George 
dgeorge@adamsmfg.com  
724.368.8837 ext. 107 
Apply at: Adamsmfg.com  
Lead technician, junior technician, mold repair machinist, 
mold maintenance, mold setter, injection machine operators, 
warehouse workers, injection maintenance, mold shop & 
warehouse, laborer 
Portersville, Ellwood & New Castle, PA  

Adecco (Cranberry Twp Location) 
Courtney Hoskinson 
Courtney.hoskinson@adeccona.com 
Production Laborer and Electrical Maintenance in Mill envi-
ronment $20-25/hour 
Koppel, PA

Agrati (Formaly CMG/Jacobson) 
Jen Parker 
hr@contmidgroup.com  
Machine maintenance/operators, tool makers 
Medina, OH 

Anderson DuBose  
Lindsey Gray 
lgray@anderson-dubose.com 
440.542.3406 
Warehouse selecters, pickers 
Lordstown, OH 

Arconic Canton 
Bethany Prusky or Carol McLaughlin 
Apply at: arconic.com/careers 
Melt shop utility, utility operator, furnace operator, produc-
tion supervisor, area manager 
Canton, OH 

Arconic Cuyahoga Heights 
Danielle Vasas 
Danielle.vasas@arconic.com 
216.641.5409 
Electrical, equipment maintenance, millwright 
Cuyahoga Heights, OH 

Arconic Niles 
Valarie Birone, Lori Mickholtzick, Jamie Farmer 
Apply at: arconic.com/careers 
Machinist, electrical & maintenance technician, mechanical, 
clerical, technical floater, maintenance asset supervisor, 
process automation engineer, mechanical engineer, assistant 
controller, human resource generalist 
Niles, OH 

Carlisle Brake & Friction 
Justin Schwartz 
jschwartz@carlislecbf.com 
Tool & die, maintenance 
Medina, OH 

Charter Steel 
Summer Azam 
azams@chartersteel.com 
216.429.8935 
Laborers, melt line, rolling line, warehouse, shipping 
Cuyahoga Heights, OH 

General Motors Lordstown Complex & Suppliers 
Regional Employment Opportunities 

All companies listed have confirmed that they are hiring in Northeast Ohio & Western Pennsylvania and would 
welcome resumes from any of the General Motors, Magna Seating & Comprehensive Logistics workers that will 
be dislocated from their current employment. 

For more information on these companies, please contact Marcy Angelo at the Youngstown/Warren Regional 
Chamber at 330.744.2131 ext. 1105 or marcy@regionalchamber.com 



Consolidated Glass 
Louis Merryman 
lgm@cgcglass.com 
Industrial/quality engineer, industrial maintenance person-
nel, plant laborers, logistics, shipping manager 
New Castle, PA 

Ebner Furnaces, Inc. 
Phyllis Caynor 
Pjc@ebnerfurances.com 
Manager assistant controller, information system manager, 
HR manager 
Wadsworth, OH 

Ellwood Crankshaft Group 
Apply at: Ellwoodcrankshaftgroup.com/careers.aspx – click 
“job openings” 
Shipper, polisher, manufacturing engineer, CAD/CAM De-
signer, laborer, machinist, forge operator, inspector mainte-
nance mechanic, heat treat operator 
Hermitage & Sharon, PA 

Empire Die Casting 
Nicole Stephens 
hr@empirecastingco.com 
Maintenance, Tool & die, machine repair, foundry workers, 
metal pourers, industrial cleaners, industrial engineers 
Macedonia, OH 

Envelope 1, Inc. 
Vicki L. Barton 
Vicki.barton@envelope1.com 
330.482.5066 
Machine operators, machine adjusters, machine mechanics, 
maintenance, machinists, electricians, shipping & receiving, 
CDL truck drivers 
Columbiana, OH 

Ferriot 
Linda Wilkins 
lwilkins@ferriot.com  
Electricians, planners/schedulers, production supervisors, 
skilled maintenance technicians 
Akron, OH 

Fire-Dex 
Jamie Marks 
hr@firedex.com 
Production associates, sewing associates, maintenance 
(equipment associate) 
Medina, OH 

Fresh Mark Inc.  
General manufacturing labor, machine operators, and ware-
house / distribution high lift operators.  
Omar Munoz, Omunoz@freshmark.com  
Salem, OH 

Furnace Mineral Products, Inc. (FMP) 
Apply at: Fmpcoatings.com/careers-at-fmp/ 
Abrasive blasting, coating applicator, technical sales 
Greenville, PA 

GLI Pool Products 
Michelle Korda 
mkorda@glipoolproducts.com , Please apply at: www.
whynotyoungstown.com 
general labor, maintenance technicians, manufacturing leads  
Youngstown, OH 

G.W. Becker 
Apply at: Gwbcrane.com/employment 
Sales manager, structural engineer, mechanical engineer, 
shop floor supervisor, field service technician, lead machin-
ist, fabricator, welder, electrician 
Hermitage, PA 

Giant Eagle/Seaway 
Barbara Hausler 
Barbara.hausler@gianteagle.com 
440.610.1420 
Distribution & logistics, equipment maintenance, truck 
maintenance, trucking, warehouse selector 
Bedford Heights, OH 

H& S Tool 
Harry Griffith 
hgriffith@cpmt.com 
Repair technician, shipping coordinator 
Wadsworth, OH 
Humtown Products, Inc.  
Kate Pieplow 
Apply Online: www.humtown.com 
Maintenance Team Member, Forklift/Warehouse Team 
Member, Production Team Members, Administrative Assis-
tant.   
Columbiana, OH

ID Images 
Karri Miller 
kmiller@idimages.com 
Production support associates, press operators, general 
assembly, labors 
Brunswick, OH 

For more information on these companies, please contact Marcy Angelo at the Youngstown/Warren Regional 
Chamber at 330.744.2131 ext. 1105 or marcy@regionalchamber.com 



ITEM North America 
Rick Sabo 
ricksabo@itemamerica.com  
General assemblers, machinists, drafters & designers & 
mechanical engineers 
Akron, OH 

Just Mikes Jerky Co., Inc. 
Lori Smith 
lori@justmikesjerky.com 
General labor, machine operators, team leaders, supervisors, 
maintenance, sanitation 
Medina, OH 

Kelly Services 
Mark Leone 
Leonems@kellyservices.com 
330.965.7357 
Machine operator, General Assembly, Electrical Assembly 
Boardman, OH 

McClymonds Supply & Transit 
Heather Venesky 
hbenesky@mcclymonds.com 
724.368.8040 ext. 258 
Tri-axle, tanker, day cabs, long haul, roll off, low boy 
Portersville, PA 

New York Blower Company 
Denise Cintavey 
724.698.2563 
Facility Equipment Maintenance Technician, Welders, Fitters, 
Assemblers, Machine Operators and General Labors. 
New Castle, PA 

Nick Strimbu, Inc. 
Apply at: Nickstrimbu.com/jobs/index/html 
Truck driver 
Brookfield, OH 

NLMK USA 
Apply at: Indeed.com search NLMK  
Optimization technician, instrument technician, process 
engineer, training specialist, production employee, turn 
supervisor, electricians, pipefitters, fabricators, electrical 
maintenance 
Farrell, PA 

North American Forgemasters 
Tricia Dickinson 
tdickinson@naforgemasters.com 
724.656.6418 
Multi-craft maintenance, plant utility positions 
New Castle, PA 

Northeast Industrial Manufacturing, Inc. 
Angela Bolois 
Angela.bolois@northeastind.com  
Laborer, painter, welder, maintenance, material handler, 
engineering, quality control 
Greenville, PA 

Northeast Ohio Correctional Center 
Diane Phillips 
Apply at: Jobs.corecivic.com 
Correctional officers, registered nurses, licensed practical 
nurses 
Youngstown, OH 

Owens Corning 
Eric King 
Eric.king@owenscorning.com 
Multicraft maintenance technician 
Medina, OH 

Parker 
Emily Baraldi 
Emily.baraldi@parker.com  
CNC Machine set up, operators 3rd shift 
Wadsworth, OH 

Pison Stream 
Fran Oroson 
Fran.oroson@pisonstreamcorp.com 
615.483.8636 
Distribution & logistics 
Brecksville, OH 
PPG 
Ted Ladd 
tladd@ppg.com 
Operators, mechanics, electricians, supervisors & engineers 
Barberton, OH 

Precision Castparts Corp 
Apply at: Careers.precast.com/jobsearch/ - select location 
Melt shop manager, lab analyst, electromechanical mainte-
nance, CNC operator, financial analyst 
Transfer, PA 

PurFoods 
Paula Griffin 
330-270-8530 
paula.griiffin@purfoods.com 
North Jackson & Austintown, OH

Ravago Americas, LLC 
Alyssa Sedlak 
asedlak@ravagoamericas.com  
Pulverizing operator, production operation 
Barberton, OH 

For more information on these companies, please contact Marcy Angelo at the Youngstown/Warren Regional 
Chamber at 330.744.2131 ext. 1105 or marcy@regionalchamber.com 



Redmond Waltz 
Lea Petty 
lpetty@redmondwaltz.com 
216.361.0014 ext. 109 
equipment maintenance, machinist, winder 
Cleveland, OH 

Republic Steel 
Jill Hogan 
jhogan@republicsteel.com 
330.438.5420 
electrical, laborers, equipment maintenance, mechanical/
technical maintenance positions 
Lorain, OH 

Rohrer Corp. 
Jerald Wilhite 
Jerry.wilhite@rohrer.com 
Die3 Cutter, Maintenance, Laborers 
Solon & Wadsworth, OH 

Root Candles 
Judy Bodenhamer 
hr@rootcandles.com 
Machine operators for 1st,2nd, 3rd, & weekends, mainte-
nance technician, material handler 
Medina, OH 

Royal Chemical  
Brian Schiavoni 
Brian.shiavoni@royalchemical.com  
330.467.1300 ext. 5562 
equipment maintenance 
Twinsburg, OH 

Sandridge Food Corp. 
Dale Fortner 
Dale.fortner@sandridge.com 
Truck driver, maintenance technician production operator 
Medina, OH 

Sifco 
Tania Zaripheh 
tzaripheh@sifco.com 
216.426.3177 
Die maker, distribution & logistics, electrical, general assem-
bly, laborers, equipment maintenance, truck maintenance, 
millwright, pipefitter, tool makers, trucking 
Cleveland, OH 

Sharon Regional Medical Center 
Apply at: Sharonregionalmedical.org/86/content/careers – 
click “other opportunities” 
Inventory coordinator, patient transporter, medical records 
clerk, RN, regional VP of operations 
Hubbard, OH and Sharon PA 

Shiloh Industries 
Cris Supina 
Cris.supina@siloh.com 
Controls weld engineer, manufacturing engineer, tooling 
project engineer, controls engineer, senior manufacturing 
engineer, mechanical engineer 
Wellington, Warren, Valley City, OH 

Shin-Etsu 
Emily Yakubik 
eyakubick@shinetsusilicones.com  
Mainenance, manufacturing & production 
Akron, OH 

Spencer Forge & Mfg. Company 
Jacob Rich 
jrich@spencerforge.com 
CNC lathe turning, grinding, drilling, upset/press forging, 
maintenance (electrical & mechanical), shipping 
Spencer, OH 

Spray Products Corp. 
Kim Graeff 
kim@sprayproducts.com 
Production, warehouse 
Medina, OH

Stamco Industries 
Jo Lynn Keane 
jkeane@stamcoind.com 
216.731.9333 ext. 132 
Die maker, laborers, equipment maintenance, tool makers 
Euclid, OH 

Stellar Group Inc. 
Dennis Rowbotham 
drowbotham@stellargroupinc.com 
Inventory receiver, general laborer 
Seville, OH 

SystemSeals 
Phyliss Mossbruger 
phyliss@systemseals.com 
laborers, equipment maintenance 
Garfield Heights, OH 

The Zidian Group/Gia Russa 
Courtney Dickey 
hr@giarussa.com 
Order fulfiller, shipper/sample coordinator, loader/replenish-
er, truck driver (Class A) 
Boardman, OH 

For more information on these companies, please contact Marcy Angelo at the Youngstown/Warren Regional 
Chamber at 330.744.2131 ext. 1105 or marcy@regionalchamber.com 



Tremco 
Morgan Pattison 
mpattison@tremcoinc.com  
216.766.5519 
equipment maintenance 
Cleveland & Ashland, OH 

UPMC Horizon 
Apply at: Careers.upmc.com/ - select location below 
Diagnostic technician, service technician, environmental 
services, peer navigator, senior police officer, emergency de-
partment patient access representative, telephone operator 
Farrell, Greenville & New Castle, PA 

US Endoscopy, Subsid. Of Steris 
Danielle McKinney 
dmckinney@usendoscopy.com  
440.358.6584 
general assembly 
Mentor, OH 
Vallourec Star 
Chris Allen 
Apply at: Vallourecjobsonline.com  
chris.allen@vallourec.com 
Production operator, millwright, electronic technician 
Youngstown, OH 

Vexor Technology, LLC 
Jennifer Mikovsky 
Jmikovsky@vexortechnology.com 
Production, equipment operators, maintenance techs 
Medina, OH 

Voestalpine Roll Forming Corp 
Apply at: Rfcorp.com/careers – select location 
Roll operator trainee, buyer, engineering manager, mainte-
nance technician 
Farrell, PA 

Warren Fabricating & Machining 
Apply at: Warfab.com/join-our-team/ 
National sales manager, HBM, CNC horizontal mill operators 
Hubbard, OH 

Werner Enterprises 
Apply at: Werner.com/content/drivers/driver_opportuni-
ties/ - click “jobs by state” choose PA/OH 
Drivers 
Greenville, PA 
Wesex Corporation 
Apply at: Wesexcorp.com/job-openings 
Project engineer, viewpoint specialist, architectural designer 
West Middlesex, PA 

Woodcraft industries/Quanex Building Products 
Apply at: Jobs.jobvite.com/quanex/ - select location 
Maintenance technician, production worker, team lead 
Greenville, PA 

Yourga Trucking 
yourga@yourga.com  
Apply at: yourga.com/employment.html 
Diesel mechanic, truck driver, traffic coordinator, building & 
grounds staff, clerical 
West Middlesex, PA 

Zekelman Industries 
Apply at: Zekelman.com/careers/apply-online/ - select 
location below 
Production workers, quality engineer, shipping foreman, 
electrician, inside sales, customer service, electrical drafts 
Sharon & Wheatland, PA 
Niles & Warren, OH 

Zion Industries 
Dena Kmetz 
Hrdept@zscan.com 
Machine set-up operators, machine operators, shipping/re-
ceiving, quality inspectors, quality technicians 
Valley City, OH

For more information on these companies, please contact Marcy Angelo at the Youngstown/Warren Regional 
Chamber at 330.744.2131 ext. 1105 or marcy@regionalchamber.com 


